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Text

Gerald Keller, Statistics for management and economics, 10" Edition (For use in Asia only), Cengage Learning

Grading
e Mid and Final Exams: 30 and 40 respectively

e Assignments: 30

Exams

The mid and Final exams are in class, closed-book.

Assignments

You are expected to hand in hard copies of your assignments. The purpose of the assignments is not to evaluate,
but to help you understand the materials. Grading the assignments will not be based on whether your answers
are correct.

Course Schedule (Tentative)

1. Graphical descriptive techniques

2. Numerical descriptive techniques

3. Data collecting and sampling

4. Probability

5. Random variables and Discrete probability distributions

6. Sampling distributions



10.
11.
12.
13.

Estimation

Hypothesis testing

Inference about population

Analysis of Variance

Simple linear regressions and correlation
Multiple regression

Model building



